15-101-20141-00-00

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
P. O. BOX 17027
Wichita, Kansas 67217

Rev. 3-15-72
FORM CP-1
RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

WELL PLUCGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

	Petroleum, Inc.	
Address	Route 2, Great Bend, Kansas 679	530
Lease (Furm Name)	Erskin "B"	Well No. Actions 1. X.
Well Location C	SW NW Sec. 32 Twp.	18s Rgo 27 (E) (W) X
CountyI	ane Total Depth 459	98' Field Name Wildcat
O11 WellGas	Well Input Well SWD Well	Rotary D & A X
Well Log filed wi	th application as required <u>Will fo</u>	llow with well plugging record
Date and hour plu	gging is desired to begin Jan, 29,	1975
Name of company r	epresentative authorized to be in c Address	harge of plugging operations: Route 2, Great Bend, Kansas
Monte Chadd		Route 2, Great Bend, Kansas
Monte Chadd Plugging Contract	Address	Route 2, Great Bend, Kansas License No. *
Monte Chadd Plugging Contract	Address or Slawson Drilling Co., Inc.	Route 2, Great Bend, Kansas License No. * , Kansas 67200
Monte Chadd Plugging Contract Address Invoice covering	Address or Slawson Drilling Co., Inc. 408 One Twenty Bldg., Wichita	Route 2, Great Bend, Kansas License No. * , Kansas 67200
Monte Chadd Plugging Contract Address Invoice covering Name Slawson	Address or Slawson Drilling Co., Inc. 408 One Twenty Bldg., Wichita assessment for plugging this well s	Route 2, Great Bend, Kansas License No. * , Kansas 67200 hould be sent to:



15-101 - 20141 - 00-00 State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) P.O. Box 17027 3830 S. Meridian WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

February 5, 1975

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Erskin 'B'

Description

C SW NW 32-13-27W

County

Lano

Total Depth

4508'

Plugging Contractor Slawson Brilling Co., Inc.

Petroleum, Inc. Suite 800, 300 W. Douglas Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

named well.

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above

Yours very truly,

Gilbert Balthezor, Box 9, Route 1, Palco, Kansas